-SANDWICHES -

Choice of white bloomer, granary bloomer or gluten free bread.

All served with root veg crisps or #pgrade to fries £,2.

CLASSIC

Mature cheddar, Branston’ pickle

Sherston egg mayo, chive

Honey & mustard ham, English mustard, gem lettuce
Prawn, Marie Rose, genr lettuce

Roast beef, horseradish, rocket

Fish finger, fartar, baby gem

HOT TOASTED

French Dip, sticed beef rib, emmental, caramelised onions, jus
Bacon, brie, cranberry

Tuna Melt, funa, cheddar, sweetcorn, spring onion

Med Veg, red onions, peppers, aubergine, pesto, cheddar
Garlic Chicken, emmental cheese , pesto and tomato

[7.25
£7.00
[7.75
18.75
£8.00
£8.00

[11.95
£8.50
[8.75
18.25
[8.75

Dishes may contain nut{ nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. If you have any food allergies or food intolerances please ask a member of
waiting staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order. Please note that a 10% discretionary gratuity is added to all tables

B @snoonfoxchoteltetbury

£
[ 4

b

@snootyfoxtetbury



