-SANDWICHES-

Choice of white bloomer, granary bloomer or gluten free bread.

All served with root veg crisps or *upgrade to fries £2*.

CLASSIC

Mature cheddar, 'Branston' pickle	£,7.25
Sherston egg mayo, chive	£7.00
Honey & mustard ham, English mustard, gem lettuce	£,7.75
Prawn, Marie Rose, gem lettuce	£,8.75
Roast beef, horseradish, rocket	£8.00
Fish finger, tartar, baby gem	£8.00

HOT TOASTED

French Dip, sliced beef rib, emmental, caramelised onions, jus	£11.95
Bacon, brie, cranberry	£8.50
Tuna Melt, tuna, cheddar, sweetcorn, spring onion	£8.75
Med Veg, red onions, peppers, aubergine, pesto, cheddar	£,8.25
Garlic Chicken, emmental cheese, pesto and tomato	£8.75

Es-

Dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. If you have any food allergies or food intolerances please ask a member of waiting staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order. Please note that a 10% discretionary gratuity is added to all tables







